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4 原田　雪華 ( 徳大1 ) 4

BYE

BYE

2 2

1 池内　栞菜 ( 鳴教1 ) 谷口　明日美

BYEBYE

( 高大１ ) 1

4

) 1
2

2
3

3
4 永井　春花 (

1 笹山　夕夏 ( 修大１ )

)

4

1

2 2

3 3

4 吉田　有沙 ( 鳥大1 )

1 椿　保奈瀬 ( 鳥大1 ) 土居　美咲 ( 香大1 )

4

1

2 2

3 3

4 宮川　萌花 ( 愛大1 )

女子シングルスAゾーン

1 戸川　ひろの ( 徳大1 ) 竹内　桃香 ( 松大1 )

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

小笠原　渓 ( 香大1 )

BYE

BYE

(

愛大1

BYE

藤村　野乃 安田１

BYE

詰石　瑞菜 ( 修大1 )
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BYE

BYE27
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29

30

31

女子シングルスBゾーン

1 小松　成水 ( 高大２ )

2 2

BYE

BYE
( 山大2

BYE

BYE
25

BYE

3 3

4 4BYE

窪田　真衣 ( 徳文徳2 ) 1

1 白川　絵理 ( 山大2 ) 吉原　綾里 ( 徳文徳2 ) 1

2 2

3 3BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
26

44 BYE

岩永　美咲
1 横木　杏香 ( 岡大2 )

BYE

2

3

4

) 1

2

3
4

( 愛大1 ) 1

2 2

1 本田　佳乃 ( 高大2 ) 岡藤　智秋

BYEBYE

3 3

4

BYEBYE

BYE 4

32

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


